
TAIPEI ECONOMIC AND TRADE OFFICE
2026 NATIONAL HOLIDAYS

Description Date Days Remark

New Year 2026 1 January 1 Thursday

Isra Mi'raj Muhammad SAW 16 January 1 Friday

Lunar New Year 2577 16-17 February 2 Monday - Tuesday

Seclusion Day 18-19 March 2 Wednesday -Thursday

Idul Fitri 1447 H 20-24 March 5 Friday - Tuesday

Good Friday 3 April 1 Friday

Easter Day 5 April 1 Sunday

Labor Day 1 May 1 Friday

Ascension Day of Jesus Christ 14-15 May 2 Thursday - Friday

Idul Adha 1447 H 27-28 May 2 Wednesday -Thursday

Vesak Day 2570 BE 31 May 1 Sunday

Birth of Pancasila 1 June 1 Monday

Islamic New Year 1448 H 16 June 1 Tuesday

Independence Day of the Republic of Indonesia 17 August 1 Monday

Birthday of Prophet Muhammad 25 August 1 Tuesday

National Day of the Republic of China (Taiwan) 10 October 1 Saturday

Christmas Day 24-25 December 2 Thursday - Friday
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